100 bus time schedule & line map

&= 100 Burgess Hill - Henfield - Steyning - Storrington - Get The A
Pulborough - Horsham

The 100 bus line (Burgess Hill - Henfield - Steyning - Storrington - Pulborough - Horsham) has 7 routes. For regular
weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) Burgess Hill: 06:32 - 17:50(2) Horsham: 07:22 - 16:51(3) Pulborough: 06:41 - 16:26(4) Pulborough: 07:16 - 17:50(5)
Storrington: 17:26(6) Washington: 18:06(7) Washington: 18:50

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 100 bus station near you and find out when is the next 100 bus arriving.

Direction: Burgess Hill 100 bus Time Schedule
99 stops Burgess Hill Route Timetable:
Sunday Not Operational
Railway Station, Pulborough Monday 06:32 - 17:50
) Tuesday 06:32 - 17:50
Church Hill, Pulborough
Wednesday 06:32 - 17:50
Arun Court, Pulborough
Thursday 06:32 - 17:50
Skeyne Drive, Pulborough
Friday 06:32 - 17:50
Oddfell Al Pulb h
eflows Arms, Fulboroug Saturday 07:32 - 17:45
Rivermead, Pulborough
Sailes Cottage, Pulborough
The White Horse, Marehill 100 bus Info
Direction: Burgess Hill
Pulborough Road, Marehill Stops: 99

Trip Duration: 81 min

Link Farm, Wiggonholt Line Summary:

Rspb Nature Reserve, Wiggonholt
Bog Common, Cootham
Pulborough Road, Cootham
Village Hall, Cootham

Brow Close, Storrington

Reed Close, Storrington

Rectory Road, Storrington

Bus Station, Storrington

Manley's Hill, Storrington

Woodpecker Lane, Storrington


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4887869/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33284589%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33284589%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_100_Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_100_Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham_London_View

Sullington Lane, Storrington
Barns Farm Lane, Sullington
Hampers Lane, Sullington

East Clayton Farm, Sullington
Washington Cottages, Sullington
Recreation Ground, Washington

The Pike, Washington

Green Farm Barn, Rock
The Pike, Buncton | R0

BUnCton Crossroads BUnCton © OpenStreetMap contributors | € OpenMapTiles

Burgess Hill - Henfield - Steyning - Storrington .
& 100 - Pulborough - Horsham ®moovit

Wiston House Entrance, Steyning
The Round House, Steyning
Hammes Farm, Steyning

The Spinney, Steyning

Leisure Centre, Steyning

The Star Inn, Steyning

Clock Tower, Steyning

Church Street, Steyning

Goring Road, Steyning

Clays Hill, Steyning

Castle, Bramber

St Mary's House, Bramber

The Kings Head, Upper Beeding
Rising Sun, Upper Beeding
Ferringdene, Castle Town
Golding Barn Farm, Upper Beeding
Burrells, Small Dole

Hillside Lane, Small Dole
Henfield Road, Small Dole

Post Office, Small Dole
Hoewood, Small Dole

Wood's Mill, Henfield

Sunnydene, Henfield


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4887869/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham

Business Park, Henfield
Broadmare Farm, Henfield
Golden Square, Henfield

High Street, Henfield

Furners Lane, Henfield

Manor Way, Henfield

Wantley Hill Estate, Henfield
Manor Way, Henfield

Furners Lane, Henfield

High Street, Henfield

Golden Square, Henfield

Mill Drive, Henfield

East House, Henfield

Lime Kiln Cottages, Woodmancote
Terry's Cross, Woodmancote
Blackstone Lane, Woodmancote
Dragons, Woodmancote
Holmbush Farm, Woodmancote
Pondtail Wood, Muddleswood
Locks Green Farm, Muddleswood
Muddleswood Cottages, Muddleswood
Breechlands, Albourne

Arden Grange, Albourne

Butts Cottages, Albourne

Traffic Lights, Albourne

Potters Field, Albourne

Coombe Wood, Sayers Common
School, Sayers Common

Show Jumping Course, Hickstead
The Hub, Goddards Green

The Triangle, Burgess Hill
Gatehouse Lane, Burgess Hill

Malthouse Lane, Burgess Hill



Innovation Drive, Burgess Hill

Edward Way, Burgess Hill

The Acorn, Burgess Hill

Tesco, Burgess Hill

The Acorn, Burgess Hill

Jubilee Road, Burgess Hill

Sovereign Business Park, Burgess Hill
Albert Drive, Burgess Hill

Consort Way, Burgess Hill

Victoria Way, Burgess Hill

Queen Elizabeth Avenue, Burgess Hill
Queens Crescent, Burgess Hill

Church Road, Burgess Hill

Direction: Horsham

73 stops

Railway Station, Pulborough
Church Hill, Pulborough

Arun Court, Pulborough
Skeyne Drive, Pulborough
Oddfellows Arms, Pulborough
Rivermead, Pulborough
Downlands, Pulborough
Glebelands, Pulborough

The Spinney, Pulborough
Spinney North, Pulborough
Link Lane, Pulborough
Cousins Way, Pulborough
Aston Rise, Pulborough
Stane Street Close, Pulborough
Cray Lane, Codmore Hill

Blackgate Lane, Codmore Hill

100 bus Time Schedule
Horsham Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Monday 07:22 - 16:51
Tuesday 07:22 - 16:51
Wednesday 07:22 - 16:51
Thursday 07:22 - 16:51
Friday 07:22 - 16:51
Saturday 07:22 - 16:51
100 bus Info

Direction: Horsham

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 66 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4888877/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham

Blake Cottages, North Heath Nr Pulborough
Mulsey Farm, North Heath Nr Pulborough
Brinsbury College, Adversane

Stane Street, Adversane

Blacksmiths Arms, Adversane

Hadfold Farm, Adversane

St Andrews Farm, Billingshurst

Cranham Avenue, Parbrook
Natts Lane, Parbrook

Gr00m3|and Drive Bi"ingShUrSt © OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMa.pTi!es.

Burgess Hill - Henfield - Steyning - Storrington .
& 100 - Pulborough - Horsham ®moovit

Railway Station, Billingshurst
Silver Lane, Billingshurst

Junior School, Billingshurst
Belinus Drive, Billingshurst
Cedars Farm Close, Billingshurst
Anvil Close, Billingshurst

Fire Station, Billingshurst

The Kings Arms, Billingshurst
Jengers Mead, Billingshurst
High Street North, Billingshurst
New Road, Billingshurst
Sothebys, Billingshurst
Tisseran Farm, Five Oaks
Cherry Tree Cottage, Five Oaks
Haven Road, Five Oaks

Hayes Lane, Five Oaks

Upper Bottle House, Park Street
Bakers Hill Farm, Park Street
Mead Cottage, Slinfold

Stane Street, Slinfold

Post Office, Slinfold

Mitchell Gardens, Slinfold

Chestnut Tree Farm, Slinfold


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4888877/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham

Ashlands Farm, Slinfold

Lyons Corner, Slinfold

Newbridge Nurseries, Wickhurst Green
Charrington Way, Broadbridge Heath
Warnham Road, Broadbridge Heath
Church Road, Broadbridge Heath
Shelley Arms, Broadbridge Heath
Mulberry Gardens, Broadbridge Heath
Farthings Walk, Horsham

Wells Close, Horsham

Stoneybrook, Horsham

Fellcott Way, Horsham

Shandys Close, Horsham
Blackbridge Lane Shops, Horsham
Cricketfield Road, Horsham

Bus Station, Horsham

Carfax, Horsham

Railway Station, Horsham

Law Courts, Horsham

Hospital, Horsham

Parkfield, Horsham

Blunts Way, Horsham

Springfield Road, Horsham

Bus Station, Horsham

Direction: Pulborough 100 bus Time Schedule
99 stops Pulborough Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Church Road, Burgess Hill Monday 06:41 - 16:26

. _ Tuesday 06:41 - 16:26

Civic Way, Burgess Hill

Wednesday 06:41 - 16:26
Queen Elizabeth Avenue, Burgess Hill

Thursday 06:41 - 16:26
Victoria Way, Burgess Hill

Friday 06:41 - 16:26

Consort Way, Burgess Hill
Saturday 07:00 - 16:26


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4884885/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham

Albert Drive, Burgess Hill

Sovereign Business Park, Burgess Hill

Jubilee Road, Burgess Hill 100 bus Info
Direction: Pulborough
The Acorn, Burgess Hill Stops: 99
Trip Duration: 82 min
Tesco, Burgess Hill Line Summary:

The Acorn, Burgess Hill
Edward Way, Burgess Hill
Innovation Drive, Burgess Hill
Malthouse Lane, Burgess Hill
Gatehouse Lane, Burgess Hill
The Triangle, Burgess Hill
The Hub, Goddards Green

Services, Hickstead

Show Jumping Course, Hickstead
School, Sayers Common

Coombe WOOd, SayerS Common © OpenStreetMap contributors | £ OpenMapTiles

2 100 Burgess Hill - Henfield - Steyning - Storrington
- Pulborough - Horsham

@moovit

Potters Field, Albourne

Traffic Lights, Albourne

Butts Cottages, Albourne

Arden Grange, Albourne
Breechlands, Albourne
Muddleswood Cottages, Muddleswood
Locks Green Farm, Muddleswood
Pondtail Wood, Muddleswood
Holmbush Farm, Woodmancote
Dragons, Woodmancote
Blackstone Lane, Woodmancote
Terry's Cross, Woodmancote

Lime Kiln Cottages, Woodmancote
East House, Henfield

Mill Drive, Henfield

Golden Square, Henfield

High Street, Henfield


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4884885/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham

Furners Lane, Henfield
Manor Way, Henfield
Wantley Hill Estate, Henfield
Manor Way, Henfield
Furners Lane, Henfield

High Street, Henfield
Golden Square, Henfield
Broadmare Farm, Henfield
Business Park, Henfield
Sunnydene, Henfield
Wood's Mill, Henfield
Hoewood, Small Dole

Post Office, Small Dole
Henfield Road, Small Dole
Hillside Lane, Small Dole
Burrells, Small Dole
Golding Barn Farm, Upper Beeding
Ferringdene, Castle Town
Rising Sun, Upper Beeding
The Kings Head, Upper Beeding
St Mary's House, Bramber
Castle, Bramber

Clays Hill, Steyning

Goring Road, Steyning
Church Street, Steyning
Clock Tower, Steyning

The Star Inn, Steyning
Leisure Centre, Steyning
The Spinney, Steyning
Hammes Farm, Steyning
The Round House, Steyning
Wiston House Entrance, Steyning

Buncton Crossroads, Buncton



The Pike, Buncton

Green Farm Barn, Rock

The Pike, Washington
Recreation Ground, Washington
Washington Cottages, Sullington
East Clayton Farm, Sullington
Hampers Lane, Sullington
Sullington Lane, Storrington
Woodpecker Lane, Storrington
Manley's Hill, Storrington

Bus Station, Storrington
Rectory Road, Storrington

Reed Close, Storrington

Brow Close, Storrington

Village Hall, Cootham
Pulborough Road, Cootham

Bog Common, Cootham

Rspb Nature Reserve, Wiggonholt

Link Farm, Wiggonholt
Pulborough Road, Marehill
The White Horse, Marehill
Sailes Cottage, Pulborough
Rivermead, Pulborough
Oddfellows Arms, Pulborough
Skeyne Drive, Pulborough
Arun Court, Pulborough
Church Hill, Pulborough

Railway Station, Pulborough

Direction: Pulborough

76 stops

Bus Station, Horsham

100 bus Time Schedule
Pulborough Route Timetable:

Sunday

Monday

Not Operational

07:16 -17:50


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4889013/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham

Carfax, Horsham

Railway Station, Horsham

Law Courts, Horsham

Hospital, Horsham

Parkfield, Horsham

Blunts Way, Horsham

Springfield Road, Horsham
Bishopric, Horsham

Rushams Road, Horsham
Middleton Road, Horsham
Arunside, Horsham

Shandys Close, Horsham

Fellcott Way, Horsham
Stoneybrook, Horsham

Meadvale, Horsham

Wells Close, Horsham

Farthings Walk, Horsham

Mulberry Gardens, Broadbridge Heath
Shelley Arms, Broadbridge Heath
Church Road, Broadbridge Heath
Warnham Road, Broadbridge Heath
Charrington Way, Broadbridge Heath
Newbridge Nurseries, Wickhurst Green
Lyons Corner, Slinfold

Ashlands Farm, Slinfold

Chestnut Tree Farm, Slinfold

Lyons Close, Slinfold

Post Office, Slinfold

Stane Street, Slinfold

Mead Cottage, Slinfold

Bakers Hill Farm, Park Street

Bottle House Farm, Park Street

Hayes Lane, Five Oaks

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

100 bus Info
Direction: Pulborough
Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 57 min
Line Summary:

07:16 - 17:50

07:16 - 17:50

07:16 - 17:50

07:16 - 17:50

08:20 - 17:50

2 100 Burgess Hill - Henfield - Steyning - Storrington

- Pulborough - Horsham

© OpenStreetMap contributors | £ OpenMapTiles

®moovit


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4889013/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham

Haven Road, Five Oaks
Stanewell House, Five Oaks
Tisseran Farm, Five Oaks
Sothebys, Billingshurst

New Road, Billingshurst

High Street North, Billingshurst
Village Hall, Billingshurst
Jengers Mead, Billingshurst
The Kings Arms, Billingshurst
Fire Station, Billingshurst

Anvil Close, Billingshurst
Cedars Farm Close, Billingshurst
Belinus Drive, Billingshurst
Junior School, Billingshurst
Silver Lane, Billingshurst
Railway Station, Billingshurst
Groomsland Drive, Billingshurst
Natts Lane, Parbrook

Cranham Avenue, Parbrook

St Andrews Farm, Billingshurst
Hadfold Farm, Adversane
Blacksmiths Arms, Adversane
Stane Street, Adversane
Brinsbury College, Adversane
Mulsey Farm, North Heath Nr Pulborough
Blake Cottages, North Heath Nr Pulborough
Blackgate Lane, Codmore Hill
Cray Lane, Codmore Hill

Stane Street Close, Pulborough
Aston Rise, Pulborough
Cousins Way, Pulborough

Link Lane, Pulborough

Spinney North, Pulborough



The Spinney, Pulborough
Glebelands, Pulborough
Downlands, Pulborough
Rivermead, Pulborough
Oddfellows Arms, Pulborough
Skeyne Drive, Pulborough
Arun Court, Pulborough
Church Hill, Pulborough

Railway Station, Pulborough

Direction: Storrington

82 stops

Church Road, Burgess Hill

Civic Way, Burgess Hill

Queen Elizabeth Avenue, Burgess Hill

Victoria Way, Burgess Hill
Consort Way, Burgess Hill

Albert Drive, Burgess Hill

Sovereign Business Park, Burgess Hill

Jubilee Road, Burgess Hill
The Acorn, Burgess Hill
Tesco, Burgess Hill

The Acorn, Burgess Hill
Edward Way, Burgess Hill
Innovation Drive, Burgess Hill
Malthouse Lane, Burgess Hill
Gatehouse Lane, Burgess Hill
The Triangle, Burgess Hill
The Hub, Goddards Green

Services, Hickstead

Show Jumping Course, Hickstead

School, Sayers Common

100 bus Time Schedule
Storrington Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

100 bus Info

Direction: Storrington
Stops: 82

Trip Duration: 69 min
Line Summary:

Not Operational
17:26
17:26
17:26
17:26
17:26

17:26


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4884670/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham

Coombe Wood, Sayers Common
Potters Field, Albourne

Traffic Lights, Albourne

Butts Cottages, Albourne

Arden Grange, Albourne
Breechlands, Albourne

Muddleswood Cottages, Muddleswood

Locks Green Farm, Muddleswood

Fre BPASS

L &y

Pondtail Wood, Muddleswood Aringe %03

HOImbUSh Farm WOOdmanCOte © OpenStreetMap contributors | € OpenMapTiles

Burgess Hill - Henfield - Steyning - Storrington .
& 100 - Pulborough - Horsham ®moovit

Dragons, Woodmancote
Blackstone Lane, Woodmancote
Terry's Cross, Woodmancote
Lime Kiln Cottages, Woodmancote
East House, Henfield

Mill Drive, Henfield

Golden Square, Henfield
High Street, Henfield
Furners Lane, Henfield
Manor Way, Henfield
Wantley Hill Estate, Henfield
Manor Way, Henfield
Furners Lane, Henfield

High Street, Henfield

Golden Square, Henfield
Broadmare Farm, Henfield
Business Park, Henfield
Sunnydene, Henfield
Wood's Mill, Henfield
Hoewood, Small Dole

Post Office, Small Dole
Henfield Road, Small Dole

Hillside Lane, Small Dole


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4884670/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham

Burrells, Small Dole

Golding Barn Farm, Upper Beeding
Ferringdene, Castle Town

Rising Sun, Upper Beeding

The Kings Head, Upper Beeding
St Mary's House, Bramber
Castle, Bramber

Clays Hill, Steyning

Goring Road, Steyning

Church Street, Steyning

Clock Tower, Steyning

The Star Inn, Steyning

Leisure Centre, Steyning

The Spinney, Steyning

Hammes Farm, Steyning

The Round House, Steyning
Wiston House Entrance, Steyning
Buncton Crossroads, Buncton
The Pike, Buncton

Green Farm Barn, Rock

The Pike, Washington
Recreation Ground, Washington
Washington Cottages, Sullington
East Clayton Farm, Sullington
Hampers Lane, Sullington
Sullington Lane, Storrington
Woodpecker Lane, Storrington
Manley's Hill, Storrington

Bus Station, Storrington

Direction: Washington 100 bus Time Schedule
Washington Route Timetable:

74 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Sunday Not Operational



https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4885357/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham

Church Road, Burgess Hill

Civic Way, Burgess Hill

Queen Elizabeth Avenue, Burgess Hill
Victoria Way, Burgess Hill
Consort Way, Burgess Hill

Albert Drive, Burgess Hill
Sovereign Business Park, Burgess Hill
Jubilee Road, Burgess Hill

The Acorn, Burgess Hill

Tesco, Burgess Hill

The Acorn, Burgess Hill

Edward Way, Burgess Hill
Innovation Drive, Burgess Hill
Malthouse Lane, Burgess Hill
Gatehouse Lane, Burgess Hill
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

The Hub, Goddards Green
Services, Hickstead

Show Jumping Course, Hickstead
School, Sayers Common
Coombe Wood, Sayers Common
Potters Field, Albourne

Traffic Lights, Albourne

Butts Cottages, Albourne

Arden Grange, Albourne
Breechlands, Albourne
Muddleswood Cottages, Muddleswood
Locks Green Farm, Muddleswood
Pondtail Wood, Muddleswood
Holmbush Farm, Woodmancote
Dragons, Woodmancote
Blackstone Lane, Woodmancote

Terry's Cross, Woodmancote

Monday 18:06
Tuesday 18:06
Wednesday 18:06
Thursday 18:06
Friday 18:06
Saturday 18:06
100 bus Info

Direction: Washington

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

ONg WS
5" “hyge BPasS
@

e Road

© OpenStreetMap contributors | £ OpenMapTiles

2 100 Burgess Hill - Henfield - Steyning - Storrington
- Pulborough - Horsham

@moovit



https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4885357/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham

Lime Kiln Cottages, Woodmancote
East House, Henfield

Mill Drive, Henfield

Golden Square, Henfield
High Street, Henfield
Furners Lane, Henfield
Manor Way, Henfield
Wantley Hill Estate, Henfield
Manor Way, Henfield
Furners Lane, Henfield

High Street, Henfield
Golden Square, Henfield
Broadmare Farm, Henfield
Business Park, Henfield
Wood's Mill, Henfield
Hoewood, Small Dole

Post Office, Small Dole
Henfield Road, Small Dole
Hillside Lane, Small Dole
Burrells, Small Dole
Golding Barn Farm, Upper Beeding
Ferringdene, Castle Town
Rising Sun, Upper Beeding
The Kings Head, Upper Beeding
St Mary's House, Bramber
Castle, Bramber

Clays Hill, Steyning

Goring Road, Steyning
Church Street, Steyning
Clock Tower, Steyning

The Star Inn, Steyning
Leisure Centre, Steyning

The Spinney, Steyning



Hammes Farm, Steyning

The Round House, Steyning
Wiston House Entrance, Steyning
Buncton Crossroads, Buncton
The Pike, Buncton

Green Farm Barn, Rock

The Pike, Washington

Recreation Ground, Washington

Direction: Washington

26 stops

Railway Station, Pulborough
Church Hill, Pulborough

Arun Court, Pulborough
Skeyne Drive, Pulborough
Oddfellows Arms, Pulborough
Rivermead, Pulborough
Sailes Cottage, Pulborough
The White Horse, Marehill
Pulborough Road, Marehill
Link Farm, Wiggonholt

Rspb Nature Reserve, Wiggonholt
Bog Common, Cootham
Pulborough Road, Cootham
Village Hall, Cootham

Brow Close, Storrington

Reed Close, Storrington
Rectory Road, Storrington
Bus Station, Storrington
Manley's Hill, Storrington
Woodpecker Lane, Storrington

Sullington Lane, Storrington

100 bus Time Schedule

Washington Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

100 bus Info
Direction: Washington
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 20 min
Line Summary:

Not Operational
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50
18:50

18:45


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4885456/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham

Barns Farm Lane, Sullington
Hampers Lane, Sullington

East Clayton Farm, Sullington
Washington Cottages, Sullington

Recreation Ground, Washington

=2 100 Burgess Hill - Henfield - Steyning - Storrington
- Pulborough - Horsham

100 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or

subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.

About Moovit - MaaS Solutions < Supported Countries -
Mooviter Community.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

© OpenStreetMap contributors | € OpenMapTiles

®moovit

Check Live Arrival Times


https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4885456/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/100/33284589/4887869/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944240-33284589&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33284589%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33284589%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_100_Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_100_Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham_London_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burgess%20Hill%20-%20Henfield%20-%20Steyning%20-%20Storrington%20-%20Pulborough%20-%20Horsham&lang=en

